WELLS-CTI, Inc.    2102 West Quail Avenue, Suite 2   Phoenix, AZ 85027     t: 800.348.2505     p: 480.682.6100     e: sales@wellscti.com     w: wellscti.com
860 SERIES BGA/LGA
6.8
11.912.9
101.3
24.2
Compression Surface Mount BGA/LGA
A variety of contact technologies can be used  for this socket

SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
DESCRIPTION & ORDERING INFORMATION
860X  XXXX - X  X - X  X
Socket Revision:
B = BGA Package
L = LGA Package
Pin Count
Contact Set Technology
Package Variation
Contact Set Technology:
0 = 1.27mm
1 = 1.0mm
4 = 0.4mm
5 = 0.5mm
6 = 0.65mm
7 = 0.7/0.75mm
8 = 0.8mm
N = Non-standard pitch
Thermal Configuration:
N = No thermal (pressure pad only)
P = Passive Heatsink
A = Active Heatsink (Temp sensor and/or heater)
C = iSocket